
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

148 
41 
62 
63 
99 
65 
55 
34 
27 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

1 

Class 

T3 

T3 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

T4 

ITA 

Name 

John Iwata 

Werner Kordas 

Jonathan Cullis 

Colt Roberts 

Michael Stagl 

Tom Nelson 

J Jay Simaras 

Gerald Winston 

Brigido Villena 

Best Tm 

1:22.437 

1:22.641 

1:24.072 

1:24.510 

1:24.956 

1:26.056 

1:28.461 

1:28.653 

1:31.929 

Make-Model 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda mx-5 cup 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda ST2-2006 MX-5 

Mazda RX7 

Hometown 

Oshkosh WI 

Wauwatosa WI 

Mundelein IL 

Naperville IL 

Waukesha WI 

West Bend WI 

Waukesha WI 

Chicago IL 

Peoria Heights IL 

Member_ID 

386296 

483964 

489345 

377300 

302712_1 

631892 

192512 

635191 

503925 

Region 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

CILL 

Sponsor 

Advanced Autosports 

Dog House racing 

Advanced AutoSports 

Maszk Motorsports 

- 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/19/2020 10:33:11 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward - Joe Helser 

Chicago Region 

20-R-8272 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Dog Day’s Double Divisional 

Gp 1=T2-4, ITA-C,J, R,S, SMT,5,G, S944 

Q2=Sun Qual 

Qualifying started at 9:55:53 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

7/19/2020 09:55 

SCCA 
Dog Day’s

 Double Divisional

Sunday Grid
Official
Posted 10:50



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

71 
5 

50 
21 
09 
98 
9 

96 

03 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

DNS 

Class 

FA 

P2 

FC 

FF 

P2 

FX 

FST 

CFF 

F5 

Name 

Courtney Jahn 

Martin Wiedenhoeft 

Hayden Eade 

Tazio Stefanelli 

Oris Voigtmann 

Dale Bahr 

Gordon Baker 

Bob Flemming 

Darrel Greening 

Best Tm 

1:10.505 

1:10.581 

1:10.583 

1:13.922 

1:14.055 

1:17.896 

1:22.093 

1:22.790 

Make-Model 

Van Diemen FB/F1000 

Radical SR3 

Van Diemen RF03 

Spectrum FF1600 

Lola Beasley 

STAR MAZDA FM 

Evolution MK1 

Tiga FFA 

Red Devil BR-2K2 

Hometown 

Hartford WI 

Menomonee Falls WI 

Barrington IL 

Downing WI 

Darien wi 

West Salem WI 

Island Lake IL 

Neenah WI 

Fond du Lac WI 

Member_ID 

276478 

352618 

532162 

499339 

333532 

306763 

529932 

433495 

191044 

Region 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

Sponsor 

Jahn Autosport 

ISPros Inc. 

Millennium Forms 

LMI 

Sunnen Hoosier 

Lindstrand Motorsports Inc. 

Pro Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/19/2020 10:57:26 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward - Joe Helser 

Chicago Region 

20-R-8272 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Dog Day’s Double Divisional 

Gp 2=ASR, P1-2-X, FA-C, CFC, FE-S-X, FF, CFF, FST, FV, F5 

Q2=Sun Qual 

Qualifying started at 10:20:55 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

7/19/2020 10:20 

SCCA 
Dog Day’s

 Double Divisional

Sunday Grid
Official
Posted 11:20



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

61 
6 

95 
96 
09 
14 
89 
88 
74 
06 
81 
63 
4 

62 
25 
10 
16 
44 
75 
99 

126 
120 
65 

199 

73 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

7 

8 

9 

3 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

4 

DNS 

Class 

ITE2 

EP 

FP 

FP 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

STL 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

FP 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

FP 

SM 

Name 

Michael Getz 

Rich Olsen 

James Simaras 

Will Ostrowski 

Tyler Brown 

Nico Bratz 

Jamey Randall 

Samantha Silver 

Chris Craft 

Daniel Schaut 

Gordon Kuhnley 

Thomas Roberts 

Paul Gilbert 

Jonathan Cullis 

Lawrence Banner 

Chris Lefferdink 

Dan Goff 

Joshua Hansen 

Steven Lanzer 

Michael Stagl 

Adam Kearns 

Sean Ludlow 

Tom Nelson 

Michael Waszak 

Bret Prange 

Best Tm 

1:19.516 

1:21.094 

1:21.206 

1:21.236 

1:21.720 

1:22.358 

1:22.634 

1:22.643 

1:22.679 

1:22.936 

1:23.106 

1:23.264 

1:23.352 

1:23.595 

1:23.723 

1:23.977 

1:24.029 

1:24.081 

1:24.344 

1:24.528 

1:24.905 

1:25.663 

1:25.809 

1:35.900 

Make-Model 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

Mazda RX-7 

Mazda Miata 

Honda CRX 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Toyota MR2 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Crystal Lake IL 

Barrington IL 

Lisbon WI 

West Allis Wisconsin 

Muskego WI 

Oconomowoc WI 

Watertown MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Pillager MN 

Wausau WI 

Saint Paul MN 

Naperville IL 

Davenport IA 

Mundelein IL 

Colegate WI 

Northfield IL 

Warrenville IL 

Burlington WI 

Roscoe IL 

Waukesha WI 

Chicago IL 

North Barrington IL 

West Bend WI 

Glen Ellyn IL 

Twin Lakes WI 

Member_ID 

106908 

385858 

191391 

447185 

460133 

610792 

338044 

424412 

454442 

332948 

515263 

303547 

72708 

489345 

145522 

476843 

499934 

553296 

555627 

302712_1 

636213 

536019 

631892 

273205 

530532 

Region 

BVR 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

GtRv 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

BVR 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Sponsor 

Getz Family and Friends 

Olsen Engineering 

Maszk Motorsports 

USGUYS Racing 

Sneaky Moose Motorsports 

Randall Racing / TheAlignmentGuy 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

Strait Design Impulse Performance MiataSource 

Dog House Racing 

SmithAutoDavenport.com 

Golden Graphics Chris Taylor Racing Services 

Papa Murphy's 

Advanced Autosports 

Advanced AutoSports 

G-LOC Brakes 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/19/2020 11:46:41 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward - Joe Helser 

Chicago Region 

20-R-8272 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Dog Day’s Double Divisional 

Gp 3=BG, B-Spec, LC, E-FP, HP, GTL, SM, SPU, STL,U, ITE2 

Q2=Sun Qual 

Qualifying started at 10:50:00 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

7/19/2020 10:50 

SCCA 
Dog Day’s

 Double Divisional

Sunday Grid
Official
Posted 11:45



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

18 
84 
71 
51 
67 
75 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

AS 

GT2 

GT2 

Name 

Paul Musschoot 

Randy Rosenmerkel 

Jonathan Anderson 

Benjamin Anderson 

Chris Pedersen 

Scott Sanda 

Best Tm 

1:16.525 

1:16.716 

1:20.024 

1:22.346 

1:28.237 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Pontiac Trans-Am 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford TA2/GT2 Mustang 

Hometown 

Marengo IL 

Burlington WI 

Wauconda IL 

Ramsey MN 

Mundelein IL 

Western Springs IL 

Member_ID 

281155 

165589 

337802 

483660 

257325 

215450_1 

Region 

CHI 

Milw 

BVR 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

Sponsor 

C&P/ Blackhawk Farms Raceway 

My Checkbook 

Auto Prep Club/DC Racing 

90racing.com/BLVD Autoworks 

C&P Installations Inc. 

Tro Manufacturing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 75 was on track but did not complete a laps. 

Printed: 7/19/2020 11:58:13 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward - Joe Helser 

Chicago Region 

20-R-8272 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Dog Day’s Double Divisional 

Gp 4=GT1-3, GTA-X, AS, T1, ITE1, SPO, SpecE46 

Q2=Sun Qual 

Qualifying started at 11:15:56 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

7/19/2020 11:15 

SCCA 
Dog Day’s

 Double Divisional

Sunday Grid
Official
Posted 12:10



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
15 
6 

34 
59 
86 
75 
06 
02 
5 

73 
29 

GAP 
01 
94 
05 
77 
38 
2 

25 
82 

Name 
Rick Bartuska 
Peter Jankovskis 
Douglas Loughead 
Wade White 
Paul Jankovskis 
Connor Sanda 
Dave Tatge 
Chris Prevenas 
Jason Kubasak 
Michael Pesch 
Sean Yahn 
GAP GAP 
Joshua Hansen 
Clint Billimack 
Steve Nekich 
William Douglas 
Chris Buccola 
Steve Ross 
James (Jim) Perry 
Dwayne Maroszek 

Class 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 

Overall BestTm 
1:16.981 
1:17.386 
1:17.558 
1:17.836 
1:17.903 
1:17.991 
1:17.996 
1:18.016 
1:18.323 
1:18.626 
1:19.488 

1:19.258 
1:19.561 
1:19.998 
1:20.110 
1:20.756 
1:21.035 
1:21.567 
1:24.396 

Hometown 
Barrington IL 
Lisle IL 
Belvidere IL 
Vail CO 
Lisle IL 
Western Springs IL 
Glenview IL 
Cedar Rapids IA 
Trout Valley IL 
Franklin Park IL 
Minneapolis MN 
GAP 
Burlington WI 
Crystal Lake IL 
Pewaukee WI 
Appleton WI 
Skokie IL 
highland park IL 
Larsen WI 
Wausau WI 

Member_ID 
314816_1 
337818 
311834 
55148 
333361 
215450_4 
444834 
291226 
473196 
440908 
135501_3 
GAP 
553296 
487838 
247963_1 
111918 
58622_3 
514234 
633785 
306923_1 

Region 
CHI 
CHI 
BVR 
TVR 
CHI 
CHI 
CHI 
BVR 
CHI 
CHI 
Milw 

Milw 
CHI 
Milw 
Milw 
CHI 
CHI 
Milw 
Milw 

Make-Model 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
GAP 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Q2 Best Tm 

1:16.981 
1:17.386 
1:17.558 
1:17.836 
1:17.903 
1:17.991 
1:17.996 
1:18.016 
1:18.323 
1:18.626 
1:19.488 

1:19.258 
1:19.561 
1:19.998 
1:20.110 
1:20.756 
1:21.035 
1:21.567 
1:24.396 

Sponsor 

Clueless Racing 
Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 
LL Loughead - DDS Inc. 1932-2017 
The Cottages/Valvoline/DN Motorsports 
Oakbrook Investments 
Tro Manufacturing 
Warehouse Direct Workplace Solutions 

Mako Networks 
Tro Manufacturing 
Green Flag Racing 

Sport & Specialty / Slap Shot Racing 
in memory of my brother Dan and mom dad 
Racer For Christ 
Elite Autosport 
Bulldog Security 
P and B Motorsports 
Plover River Mercantile 

Printed: 7/19/2020 12:20:20 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward - Joe Helser 

Chicago Region 

20-R-8272 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Dog Day’s Double Divisional 
Gp 5=SR, SRF, SRF3 

Sun Grid SR-SRF, SRF3 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

Sunday Grid
Official
Posted 12:50

SCCA 
Dog Day’s 
Double Divisional



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

41 
62 
63 
99 
65 
55 

148 
34 
27 

Class 
T3 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

T3 

T4 

ITA 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
2 
1 
1 

Name 

Werner Kordas 
Jonathan Cullis 
Colt Roberts 
Michael Stagl 
Tom Nelson 
J Jay Simaras 
John Iwata 
Gerald Winston 
Brigido Villena 

Laps 

24 
24 
24 
24 
23 
23 
23 
22 
22 

Best Tm 

1:22.590 
1:23.586 
1:23.781 
1:24.470 
1:26.533 
1:27.013 
1:22.632 
1:27.296 
1:31.093 

Hometown 

Wauwatosa WI 
Mundelein IL 
Naperville IL 
Waukesha WI 
West Bend WI 
Waukesha WI 
Oshkosh WI 
Chicago IL 
Peoria Heights IL 

Make-Model 

Mazda mx-5 cup 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda MX-5 
Mazda ST2-2006 MX-5 
Mazda RX7 

Member_ID 

483964 
489345 
377300 
302712_1 
631892 
192512 
386296 
635191 
503925 

Region 

Milw 
CHI 
CHI 
Milw 
Milw 
Milw 
Milw 
CHI 
CILL 

Sponsor 

Dog House racing 
Advanced AutoSports 

Maszk Motorsports 
Advanced Autosports 
- 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
race duration 33.36.575 

Printed: 7/19/2020 2:06:22 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward - Joe Helser 

Chicago Region 

20-R-8272 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

16.342 

Avg. Speed 

83.548 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.590 

Best Speed 

84.998 

Best Lap by 

41 - Werner Kordas 

SCCA Dog Day’s Double Divisional 

Gp 1=T2-4, ITA-C,J, R,S, SMT,5,G, S944 

R2=Sun Race 

Race (24 Laps) started at 13:14:28 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

7/19/2020 13:00 

SCCA 
Dog Day’s

 Double Divisional

Sunday Race
Official
Posted 2:25



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

71 
5 

50 
21 
96 
9 

98 

09 
03 

Class 
FA 

P2 

FC 

FF 

CFF 

FST 

FX 

P2 

F5 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

DNF 

DNS 
DNS 

Name 

Courtney Jahn 
Martin Wiedenhoeft 
Hayden Eade 
Tazio Stefanelli 
Bob Flemming 
Gordon Baker 
Dale Bahr 

Oris Voigtmann 
Darrel Greening 

Laps 

24 
24 
24 
23 
21 
21 
2 

Best Tm 

1:09.733 
1:10.634 
1:10.941 
1:14.378 
1:20.532 
1:21.262 
1:21.966 

Hometown 

Hartford WI 
Menomonee Falls WI 
Barrington IL 
Downing WI 
Neenah WI 
Island Lake IL 
West Salem WI 

Darien wi 
Fond du Lac WI 

Make-Model 

Van Diemen FB/F1000 
Radical SR3 
Van Diemen RF03 
Spectrum FF1600 
Tiga FFA 
Evolution MK1 
STAR MAZDA FM 

Lola Beasley 
Red Devil BR-2K2 

Member_ID 

276478 
352618 
532162 
499339 
433495 
529932 
306763 

333532 
191044 

Region 

Milw 
Milw 
CHI 
Milw 
Milw 
CHI 
Milw 

Milw 
Milw 

Sponsor 

Jahn Autosport 
ISPros Inc. 

Millennium Forms 
Lindstrand Motorsports Inc. 
Sunnen Hoosier 

LMI 
Pro Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
race duration 28:16.647 

Printed: 7/19/2020 2:46:57 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward - Joe Helser 

Chicago Region 

20-R-8272 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

22.818 

Avg. Speed 

99.302 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.733 

Best Speed 

100.670 

Best Lap by 

71 - Courtney Jahn 

SCCA Dog Day’s Double Divisional 

Gp 2=ASR, P1-2-X, FA-C, CFC, FE-S-X, FF, CFF, FST, FV, F5 

R2=Sun Race 

Race (24 Laps) started at 14:03:00 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

7/19/2020 13:45 

SCCA 
Dog Day’s

 Double Divisional

Sunday Race
Official
Posted 3:05



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

DNF 

No. 

61 
96 
09 
14 
88 
89 
74 
63 
62 
10 
44 
99 
4 

81 
120 
75 
65 
25 
6 

199 
95 
06 
16 
73 

126 

Class 
ITE2 

FP 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

FP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

STL 

SM 

SM 

SM 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
2 
1 
3 
4 
1 

16 
17 

DNF 

Name 

Michael Getz 
Will Ostrowski 
Tyler Brown 
Nico Bratz 
Samantha Silver 
Jamey Randall 
Chris Craft 
Thomas Roberts 
Jonathan Cullis 
Chris Lefferdink 
Joshua Hansen 
Michael Stagl 
Paul Gilbert 
Gordon Kuhnley 
Sean Ludlow 
Steven Lanzer 
Tom Nelson 
Lawrence Banner 
Rich Olsen 
Michael Waszak 
James Simaras 
Daniel Schaut 
Dan Goff 
Bret Prange 
Adam Kearns 

Laps 

24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
9 

Best Tm 

1:20.199 
1:21.354 
1:21.641 
1:22.176 
1:22.547 
1:22.375 
1:22.302 
1:23.195 
1:23.508 
1:23.483 
1:23.766 
1:24.077 
1:23.293 
1:23.703 
1:25.374 
1:25.178 
1:25.776 
1:25.509 
1:21.400 
1:34.742 
1:21.124 
1:21.779 
1:24.069 
1:28.110 
1:24.709 

Hometown 

Crystal Lake IL 
West Allis Wisconsin 
Muskego WI 
Oconomowoc WI 
Saint Paul MN 
Watertown MN 
Pillager MN 
Naperville IL 
Mundelein IL 
Northfield IL 
Burlington WI 
Waukesha WI 
Davenport IA 
Saint Paul MN 
North Barrington IL 
Roscoe IL 
West Bend WI 
Colegate WI 
Barrington IL 
Glen Ellyn IL 
Lisbon WI 
Wausau WI 
Warrenville IL 
Twin Lakes WI 
Chicago IL 

Make-Model 

Porsche 944 Turbo 
Honda CRX 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Toyota MR2 
Mazda RX-7 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Member_ID 

106908 
447185 
460133 
610792 
424412 
338044 
454442 
303547 
489345 
476843 
553296 
302712_1 
72708 
515263 
536019 
555627 
631892 
145522 
385858 
273205 
191391 
332948 
499934 
530532 
636213 

Region 

BVR 
Milw 
Milw 
Milw 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
CHI 
CHI 
CHI 
Milw 
Milw 
GtRv 
LOL 
CHI 
BVR 
Milw 
Milw 
CHI 
CHI 
Milw 
Milw 
CHI 
Milw 
CHI 

Sponsor 

Getz Family and Friends 
USGUYS Racing 
Sneaky Moose Motorsports 

Interstate Truck Driving School 
Randall Racing / TheAlignmentGuy 

Dog House Racing 

Papa Murphy's 
Advanced AutoSports 
SmithAutoDavenport.com 
Strait Design Impulse Performance MiataSource 

Advanced Autosports 

Olsen Engineering 

Maszk Motorsports 

Golden Graphics Chris Taylor Racing Services 
G-LOC Brakes 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Car 199 does not have a working transponder, scored with photocells. 
race duration 32:51.748 

Printed: 7/19/2020 3:45:16 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward - Joe Helser 

Chicago Region 

20-R-8272 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

13.826 

Avg. Speed 

85.447 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.199 

Best Speed 

87.532 

Best Lap by 

61 - Michael Getz 

SCCA Dog Day’s Double Divisional 

Gp 3=BG, B-Spec, LC, E-FP, HP, GTL, SM, SPU, STL,U, ITE2 

R2=Sun Race 

Race (24 Laps) started at 14:43:03 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

7/19/2020 14:30 

SCCA 
Dog Day’s

 Double Divisional

Sunday Race
Official
Posted 3:55



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

84 
67 
18 
71 
51 
75 

Class 
GT1 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

AS 

GT2 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
3 

Name 

Randy Rosenmerkel 
Chris Pedersen 
Paul Musschoot 
Jonathan Anderson 
Benjamin Anderson 
Scott Sanda 

Laps 

24 
24 
24 
23 
22 
18 

Best Tm 

1:13.318 
1:14.459 
1:14.416 
1:15.939 
1:22.766 
1:15.787 

Hometown 

Burlington WI 
Mundelein IL 
Marengo IL 
Wauconda IL 
Ramsey MN 
Western Springs IL 

Make-Model 

Pontiac Trans-Am 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Ford Mustang 
Ford TA2/GT2 Mustang 

Member_ID 

165589 
257325 
281155 
337802 
483660 
215450_1 

Region 

Milw 
CHI 
CHI 
BVR 
LOL 
CHI 

Sponsor 

My Checkbook 
C&P Installations Inc. 
C&P/ Blackhawk Farms Raceway 
Auto Prep Club/DC Racing 
90racing.com/BLVD Autoworks 
Tro Manufacturing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
race duration 30:07.550 

Printed: 7/19/2020 4:22:12 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward - Joe Helser 

Chicago Region 

20-R-8272 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

16.101 

Avg. Speed 

93.209 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.318 

Best Speed 

95.747 

Best Lap by 

84 - Randy Rosenmerkel 

SCCA Dog Day’s Double Divisional 

Gp 4=GT1-3, GTA-X, AS, T1, ITE1, SPO, SpecE46 

R2=Sun Race 

Race (24 Laps) started at 15:34:23 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

7/19/2020 15:15 

SCCA 
Dog Day’s

 Double Divisional

Sunday Race
Official
Posted 4:40



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

6 
15 
06 
34 
86 
02 
29 
5 

01 
77 
59 
38 
05 
2 

25 
82 
94 
73 
75 

Class 
SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
1 
2 
9 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Name 

Peter Jankovskis 
Rick Bartuska 
Dave Tatge 
Douglas Loughead 
Paul Jankovskis 
Chris Prevenas 
Sean Yahn 
Jason Kubasak 
Joshua Hansen 
William Douglas 
Wade White 
Chris Buccola 
Steve Nekich 
Steve Ross 
James (Jim) Perry 
Dwayne Maroszek 
Clint Billimack 
Michael Pesch 
Connor Sanda 

Laps 

24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
23 
23 
23 
23 
22 
10 
1 

Best Tm 

1:17.430 
1:16.778 
1:17.630 
1:17.566 
1:17.547 
1:18.085 
1:18.591 
1:18.745 
1:19.323 
1:19.285 
1:17.648 
1:20.350 
1:20.030 
1:20.224 
1:21.886 
1:24.360 
1:19.320 
1:25.190 

Hometown 

Lisle IL 
Barrington IL 
Glenview IL 
Belvidere IL 
Lisle IL 
Cedar Rapids IA 
Minneapolis MN 
Trout Valley IL 
Burlington WI 
Appleton WI 
Vail CO 
Skokie IL 
Pewaukee WI 
highland park IL 
Larsen WI 
Wausau WI 
Crystal Lake IL 
Franklin Park IL 
Western Springs IL 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Member_ID 

337818 
314816_1 
444834 
311834 
333361 
291226 
135501_3 
473196 
553296 
111918 
55148 
58622_3 
247963_1 
514234 
633785 
306923_1 
487838 
440908 
215450_4 

Region 

CHI 
CHI 
CHI 
BVR 
CHI 
BVR 
Milw 
CHI 
Milw 
Milw 
TVR 
CHI 
Milw 
CHI 
Milw 
Milw 
CHI 
CHI 
CHI 

Sponsor 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 
Clueless Racing 
Warehouse Direct Workplace Solutions 
LL Loughead - DDS Inc. 1932-2017 
Oakbrook Investments 

Green Flag Racing 
Mako Networks 

Racer For Christ 
The Cottages/Valvoline/DN Motorsports 
Elite Autosport 
in memory of my brother Dan and mom dad 
Bulldog Security 
P and B Motorsports 
Plover River Mercantile 
Sport & Specialty / Slap Shot Racing 
Tro Manufacturing 
Tro Manufacturing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Car 75 started the race, but did not complete a lap. 
race duration 31:20.007 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward - Joe Helser 

Chicago Region 

20-R-8272 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.567 

Avg. Speed 

89.617 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.778 

Best Speed 

91.432 

Best Lap by 

15 - Rick Bartuska 

SCCA Dog Day’s Double Divisional 

Gp 5=SR, SRF, SRF3 

R2=Sun Race Gp 5 SR/SRF, SRF3 

Race (24 Laps) started at 16:18:02 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

7/19/2020 16:00 

SCCA 
Dog Day’s

 Double Divisional

Sunday Race
Official
Posted 5:25


